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Date

S-23-lj.O

i-n-hi

3-20-Ul

7-17-^0

l-30-i|5

2-i5-p

32-18-1^8

a-u-so
9-19-51

3-13-52

3-11-51+

8-20-51+

9-11-56

12-12^56

6-U=SL

3-21-59

6-29-tt

Auth.cop;

J-7-63 _'

6-25-63
#

1-8-6^

3-20-6^

2 lo ft

. 9-29-65

11-39-6=

3-2^-66

iuth. Cops

J-10-6Z

1-31-68

7-2-68

DECEASED

Hildebrand D. L.

Hvatt George H.

Hyler B. R.

Hvman Olivia

Hyman William

Helms James V. -%

Bicks Willie F. " N

Hildebrand Ada Estelle

Helms Ella

Hill J. F.
Julius Back man &

Hyler Ella Long

Hellem James W.

Hiller James H.

Headden Alvie

Hill Hazel Nadine

Hicks M. 'L. J. •

Hyatt Charles H.

Hydrick Jacob H.

HJ 11- P-pflpt nn

Hill Frank R.

Hill (Trover C,

Hill Raymond R.

Hma Calvin H.

Hilton Jesse M.

Hill Ollie D

Hill ' Hamp & Ollie

Hyler Helen S.

Hiller Emma Roberts

Hl l l e r Sam

Hegmann Ernestine

Hicks Henry Jackson

Hebrard V. 0.

Hill Clarence

Hyler A & f l n n A l k f i f l . . . . • , . • '

Hiller Frederick RHion,Sr.

Hill Dewey G-
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EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

Aline Courtney Exec

Nellie C. Hyatt Adm

J. B. Hyler et la Adm
Addie Mae Wise &
Gallie Ott Execs

C. 0. Sharpe Exec

Corine A. Helms Adm

Martha H. Rikard AjcLm

Aline Courtney Adm

Lillian Barley Exec

Roy Hill Exec

Rayford W. Hy&er et si Adm

/Bank,Columbi a,S.C.
Citizens & Southern Natn1 1. A,dm

George Q f Hiller
E]1f tn_ Roberts Hiller Execs.

T. R. Crim Adm

Frank Ralph Hill Execs

Marguerite B. hicks Adm

Shelton H. Hyatt - A d n =

Seon la S. Hydr lnk _._ "Rrnn

First Nat '- 1- Bank . Cola . . SC- Comm.

M,T O ^1 "1 Y*\ A T-T ^ T ti Q Q T? Y Ct /% 111" fs -rt

T^o y*f^ ^ f* a R TT'T 11 **

Lavinia L. Hill
Roger L. Hill »

Billia Hills Admr.

Dora J--ee Hutson Hilton Exeo.
*

Corine Hill Admr.

Corine Hill Admr.

Frenk L. Hyler _. Exec.

Ellen B. Hiller Admr.

Carrie Lae H. Jones Admr.

John Frederick Hegmann Exef i ,

Sarah Ella Hicks Ky f t c ,

Label! H. ^riggers Adm.

Helen Freeman Hill Exec.

James S. Brawley Exec.

Frederick Rhion Hiller, Jr. ^Exec.

W. L. Cooper, Jr. . Exec1/.-" •••
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589
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609

612

61?

637
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656

659

676

680

701

703

708

72-7-

729

7-3U-

753-

783

73?

7

799

799
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tiji5

817.
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Parcel
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9
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2
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Page

H5

121

267

258

119

g21

158
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